Club Table Bites
Breaded Mushrooms
With Garlic Mayo

Haggis Balls
With BBQ Sauce

Chicken Goujons
With Sweet Chilli Sauce

Paté
With Oatcakes and Chutney

Nachos
- Add BBQ Chicken & Chorizo £1.50

Homemade Soup

Bloomer Bread & Butter
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Club Sand Wedges

LADYBANK

Goy Club
Club House Menu

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

Served with Side Salad and Tortillas

Egg Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken
Fish Fingers & Ketchup

Tuna & Sweetcorn
- Add A Cup of Homemade Soup £2
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Club Toasties

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Served with Side Salad and Tortillas

Sweet Chilli Chicken Melt
Brie & Cranberry

Tuna Melt

Ham & Cheese
- Add A Cup of Homemade Soup £2
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£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Club Favourites

Hole in One Burger

Beef Burger with Bacon, Cheese, Burger Sauce,

2 Onion Rings, Brioche Bun, Lettuce & Tomato,
Coleslaw and Chunky Chips

Club Sandwich

3 Toasted Layers with Bacon, Chicken, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo and Tortilla Chips

Steak Sandwich

Naan Bread, Minute Steak, Mushrooms, Onions,

Mustard Mayo and Side Salad

Chicken Burger
With Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Coleslaw and
Chunky Chips
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Club Margarita Pizzas - 12 inches

Stone Baked

Build Your Own
Veg Toppings 50p per topping:

Tomato, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Sweetcorn,

Jalapenos, Pineapple
Meat Toppings 75p per topping:

Pepperoni, Chorizo, Chicken, Ham

* % %k k
Club Main Meals

Homemade Lasagne
With Garlic Bread and Side Salad

Scampi
With Tartar Sauce, Salad and Chunky Chips

Chargrilled Cajun Chicken Salad

Scotch Pie
With Baked Beans and Chunky Chips

Annsmuir

Ladybank Golf Club

£10.00

£8.00

£9.00

£8.50

£6.00

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50
£6.00

Ladybank, Fife. KY15 7RA

01337 830 725 ext.3
catering@ladybankgolf.co.uk



Club Sides Desserts

Chunky Chips £2.50 Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.00
ith ill
Onion Rings £2.00 With Vanilla Ice cream
Hot Ch late F k .
Garlic Bread £2.00 © ¢ ocotate udge Cake £5.00
With Vanilla Ice Cream
Curry Sauce £1.50 Vanilla Ice Cream £3.50
% % %k %k * % % * *
Club Breakfast - Served All Day Kids Menu (12 and Under)

Breakfast Wrap £5.50 All Served with Chips, Baked Beans or Salad
Bacon, Link Sausage, Hashbrown, Omelette Chicken Goujons £550
and Cheese
Mini Breakfast £5.50 Margarita Pizza £5.50
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Baked Beans and Fish Fingers £5.50
Toast Vanilla Ice Cream - (included)
Full Scottish Breakfast £9.00
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Haggis, * % K K K
Black Pudding, Hashbrown, Potato Scone, .
Beans, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, with Home Baklng
Unlimited T Coff

rlimited fea or-otiee Fruit Scones | Plain Scones £1.75

* % %k * Homemade Tray Bakes £1.75
. Ti ks Tea Cak 50
Club Morning Rolls - Served All Day Hnnocks fea akes g
Bacon, Link Sausage, Lorne Sausage, £2.50
Scramble Egg, B_'ad‘ Pudding, Haggis, Bespoke Dining Room Menus Available
Folate e, e Boe on request for Pre-booked tables, Private
- Additional ltem 75p Dining, Parties / Events / Celebrations

Food Allergies and Intolerances

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank You

Tee House
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Theme Nights - Every Month
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Steak Night Friday High Tea Sunday Supper Club Tuesday

1st Friday each month 3rd Week of the month Last Tuesday of the month
from 5pm - 8pm from 3pm - 6pm from 4pm - 7pm
8 oz Rib Eye Steak, Portobello Mushroom, A selection of main courses to choose from with 3 Course Themed Set Menu
Vine Tomato, Peppercorn & Brandy Sauce, Fish & Chips as a favourite With Tea and Coffee Included
Chunky Chips and a Side Salad Mini Scones, Cakes and Tray Bakes

£15.95 £12.95 £10.95

Bookings are always encouraged to avoid disappointment

Prices are Inclusive of VAT | Registered Number | 317 1989 80



