

Club House Menu

Club Table Bites		Club Favourites		
Breaded Mushrooms With Garlic Mayo	£5.00	Hole in One Burger Beef Burger with Bacon, Cheese, Burger Sauce, 2 Onion Rings, Brioche Bun, Lettuce & Tomato,	£10.00	
Haggis Balls With BBQ Sauce	£5.00	Coleslaw and Chunky Chips		
Chicken Goujons With Sweet Chilli Sauce	£5.00	Club Sandwich 3 Toasted Layers with Bacon, Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo and Tortilla Chips	£8.00	
Paté With Oatcakes and Chutney	£5.00	Steak Sandwich Naan Bread, Minute Steak, Mushrooms, Onions, Mustard Mayo and Side Salad	£9.00	
Nachos - Add BBQ Chicken & Chorizo £1.50	£4.00	Chicken Burger With Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Coleslaw and	£8.50	
Homemade Soup Bloomer Bread & Butter	£4.00	Chunky Chips		

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ Club Sand Wedges Served with Side Salad and Tortilla	as	Club Margarita Pizzas - 12 inches Stone Baked Build Your Own	£6.00	
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.50	Veg Toppings 50p per topping:	10.00	
Coronation Chicken	£4.50	Tomato, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Sweetcorn, Jalapenos, Pineapple		
Fish Fingers & Ketchup	£4.50	Meat Toppings 75p per topping:		
Tuna & Sweetcorn - Add A Cup of Homemade Soup £2	£4.50	Pepperoni, Chorizo, Chicken, Ham		
****		****		



Club Toasties Served with Side Salad and Tortillas

		With Garlic Bread and Side Salad
Sweet Chilli Chicken Melt	£5.00	Scampi
Brie & Cranberry	£5.00	With Tartar Sauce, Salad and Chunky Chips
Tuna Melt	£5.00	Chargrilled Cajun Chicken Salad
Ham & Cheese	£5.00	Scotch Pie
- Add A Cup of Homemade Soup £2		With Baked Beans and Chunky Chips



www.teehousecatering.co.uk

vat no. 317 1989 80



Ladybank Golf Club
Annsmuir
Ladybank, Fife. KY15 7RA
01337 830 725 ext.3
catering@ladybankgolf.co.uk

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50

£6.00

Club Main Meals

Homemade Lasagne

Club Sides		Desserts		
Chunky Chips	£2.50	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.00	
Onion Rings	£2.00	With Vanilla Ice cream		
Garlic Bread	£2.00	Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake With Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.00	
Curry Sauce	£1.50	Vanilla Ice Cream	£3.50	
****		****		
Club Breakfast - Served All Day		Kids Menu (12 and Under)		
Breakfast Wrap Bacon, Link Sausage, Hashbrown, Omelette		All Served with Chips, Baked Beans or Salad		
		Chicken Goujons	£5.50	

Margarita Pizza

Vanilla Ice Cream - (included)

Fruit Scones | Plain Scones

Homemade Tray Bakes

Tunnocks Tea Cakes

Fish Fingers

Breakfast Wrap

Bacon, Link Sausage, Hashbrown, Omelette
and Cheese

Mini Breakfast

Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Baked Beans and
Toast

Full Scottish Breakfast

£9.00

Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Haggis, Black Pudding, Hashbrown, Potato Scone, Beans, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, with Unlimited Tea or Coffee

Club Morning Rolls - Served All Day

Bacon, Link Sausage, Lorne Sausage, Scramble Egg, Black Pudding, Haggis, Potato Scone, Fried Egg - Additional Item **75p** £2.50

Bespoke Dining Room Menus Available on request for Pre-booked tables, Private Dining, Parties / Events / Celebrations

Home Baking

£5.50

£5.50

£1.75

£1.75

50p

Food Allergies and Intolerances

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank You



www.teehousecatering.co.uk

vat no. 317 1989 80

Theme Nights - Every Month

Steak Night Friday

1st Friday each month from 5pm - 8pm

 $\star\star\star\star\star$

8 oz Rib Eye Steak, Portobello Mushroom, Vine Tomato, Peppercorn & Brandy Sauce, Chunky Chips and a Side Salad

£15.95

High Tea Sunday

3rd Week of the month from 3pm - 6pm

A selection of main courses to choose from with Fish & Chips as a favourite Mini Scones, Cakes and Tray Bakes

£12.95

Supper Club Tuesday

Last Tuesday of the month from 4pm - 7pm

3 Course Themed Set Menu With Tea and Coffee Included

£10.95

Bookings are always encouraged to avoid disappointment